
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2013 M.E.L. Track & Field 
 

  Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Wed Mar. 6 @ Wood Vacaville Vintage @ Napa @ Rodriguez Armijo 
Wed Mar. 13 Rodriguez @ Wood @ Armijo @ Vintage Vacaville Napa 
Wed Mar. 20 Armijo, Rodriguez, Vacaville, Wood @ Vacaville 
Wed Mar. 27 Bye Bye Bye @ Wood Bye Vacaville 
Wed April 3 Vintage Rodriguez @ Napa Bye @ Armijo Bye 
Wed April 10 Napa, Vintage, Vacaville, Wood @ Vintage 
Wed April 17 Armijo, Rodriguez, Napa, Vintage @ Armijo 
Wed Apr 24 Napa @ Armijo @ Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @ Vintage 
Wed May 1 @ Vacaville @ Vintage Wood Armijo Napa @ Rodriguez 
Wed May 8 M.E.L. Trials @ Armijo 
Fri May 10 M.E.L. Finals @ Armijo 
Wed May 15 Division I  Trials  @ Elk Grove High School 
Fri May 17 Division I  Finals @ Elk Grove High School 
Thu May 23 Masters Trials @ Elk Grove High School 
Fri May 24 Masters Finals  @ Elk Grove High School 
Fri May 31 C.I.F. State Trials @ Buchanan High School 
Sat June 1 C.I.F. State Finals @ Buchanan High School 













Napa @ Armijo @ Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @ Vintage  

Wed May 1 @ Vacaville @ Vintage Wood Armijo Napa @ Rodriguez 

Wed May 8 MEL Trials @ Armijo 

Fri May 10 MEL Finals @ Armijo 
Wed May 15 Division 1 Trials @ Elk Grove H.S. 
Fri May 17 Division 1 Finals @ Elk Grove H.S. 
Thu May 23 Masters Trials @ Elk Grove H.S. 
Fri May 24 Masters Finals @ Elk Grove H.S. 
Fri May 31 CIF State Trials @ Buchanan H.S. 
Sat June 1 CIF State Finals @ Buchanan H.S. 

 


